Carder Steuben Club

MISSION STATEMENT:

To encourage and promote the collecting and enjoyment of the glass of Frederick Carder.

The Club provides a structure within which collectors, scholars, dealers, and friends can work to encourage, publicize and promote the collection, enjoyment, history and artistry of the glass created by Frederick Carder during his years at Steuben Glass Works.

Membership in the Carder Steuben Club automatically gives you Associate membership in the Corning Museum of Glass and all its reciprocal museum benefits for one year.

www.CarderSteubenClub.org



Carder Steuben Club

YES, I (we) would like to join the Carder Steuben Club. Enclosed is payment for annual dues. Dues are \$35 per person or \$55 per couple including spouses or significant others. Enrollment period runs January 1 through December 31 each year.

NAME	
C119	
STATE:	ZIP
PHONE	
EMAIL	

Mail your application and payment to:

Carder Steuben Club P.O. Box 543 Dansville N.Y. 14437